VT TR R WA DS el sl LT

el Shl kL A ML RVRI LVI Y maleREV TR REINWXR Ve A
NTDB id 1077225 ACJMCD RS20765 WP 029320633.1
NTDB id 124 BSU 16930 NP 389575.2
NTDB id 462 GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1 MMM KAE TAVGTEILTGQI NTNAQFLSEK[®AE G DVYFTAVGDNERLLS.LE ASRS
NTDB id 412 SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1 . MK EITAVGTEILTGQIVNTN QFLSEKIJAE G DVYFQTAVGDNEIXRLLS LlIAl RSpPL
NTDB id 170 SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1 e
NTDB id 280 KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1
NTDB id 205 SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1
NTDB id 239 SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1
NTDB id 510 SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1
NTDB id 538 SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1
consensus N ey ey ey o ey gy Y ey gy oy N e Y T I T E EEE
TG VDo, EFAQR ) AT RO vl LAV b

~Y g it AL I:Aé D A \|/\I/ (/]g\,q/ i EI f\/é <B™ \|/L <

NTDB id 1077225 ACJMCD RS20765 WP 029320633.1
NTDB id 124 BSU 16930 NP 389575.2
NTDB id 462 GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1
NTDB id 412 SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1
NTDB id 170 SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1
NTDB id 280 KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1
NTDB id 205 SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1
NTDB id 239 SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1
NTDB id 510 SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1 TKQTLAKFLGKIALVFDPQAQEKLD
NTDB id 538 SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1 TKQTLAKFLGKIALVFDPQAQEKLD
consensus Pl bk bk bxx | kok | okokokokokokok |k * % % [N kokok Dokokok Dok Dokok Dok Dok |okskokok ok (] [
0 vl TsHORIREE ESLYTa DL Qe oA e T AL TR

YN !ENAE E?KL == 1 2 r E \.'lé E YL g L Al T, |§: PSA :ﬂ%%
NTDB id 1077225 ACJMCD RS20765 WP 029320633.1 YYESYGQEFAQKLELKES SRVLRFFGIGESQL DL 'DINQT 'PT 'APIRAMGEVTLRL EAKlzl . NEWAE A © 138Ul
NTDB id 124 BSU 16930 NP 389575.2 L PMIIAN [NAPIRLIRQQuLe INRK NSHWVLRFFGIGESQLINWLIAD IDMQT PT APMAIMIGEVTLRL KKzl 1) IMEjRSAR
NTDB id 462 GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1 AR RINNL.YSRVLRFFGIGESQLVT LAD IDMQTDPTLAPYAKUMGEVTLRLSTKA SQEEAN)®:
NTDB id 412 SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1 TKLYSRVLRFFGIGESLVT LDLIQTDPT APYAKTGEVT RLSTKAQEA SK
NTDB id 170 SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1 MM TGSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTILADLIDNQMDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQE
NTDB id 280 KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1 MATGSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTILADLIDNQMDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQEN
NTDB id 205 SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1 MM TGSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTILADLIDNQMDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQEN
NTDB id 239 SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1 MM TGSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTILADLIDNQMDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQES
NTDB id 510 SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1 . TGSKLSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTIL DLIDNQTDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQ\A
NTDB id 538 SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1 NTGSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTIL DLIDNQTDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQ\

consensus Dok Lok ok ok %ok 1% N e N N N N NN Ry Ry R oy R Ry I R e ey o

156
159
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156

236
239
233
233
232
232
232
232
232
232



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1077225 ACJMCD RS20765 WP 029320633.1
124 BSU 16930 NP 389575.2

462 GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1

412 SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1

170 SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1

280 KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1

205 SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1

239 SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1

510 SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1
538 SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1077225 ACJMCD RS20765 WP 029320633.1
124 BSU 16930 NP 389575.2

462 GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1

412 SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1

170 SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1

280 KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1

205 SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1

239 SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1

510 SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1
538 SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1077225 ACJMCD RS20765 WP 029320633.1
124 BSU 16930 NP 389575.2

462 GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1

412 SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1

170 SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1

280 KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1

205 SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1

239 SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1

510 SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1
538 SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1

consensus

lEQ ] el A oot s P Y

R

SGEAVKGSLVA H
ABK FAGGVVC
DQPYIS[EHEK\VGQ

D gl sl

SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVAN

SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVAN

SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKROGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVAN

SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVAN

SLRDMCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIf§ AESLTAGLFQARIVAN

SLRDMCYGYGEEWSLASIVVEELK QGKTIMAAESLTAGLFQATVA)Y
I kx|l

eS| 0o ee TG ApaeRetTOs e LTV DSLEERPCTVE CLsTevtim
IGIEEﬁE.EFI

QCYNAENENSR T QQL YKHERY T [eNG FpNeAWNe s S K Qe i ey AR Y KD QAPQMY SLQL
KECASELAKGVQKLTGSDIGISFTGVAGPD [(NEGHINZGIIVEIG
L

kokkokkkkokokkk ok 1% % % *

G A T

WESSL

ok ok ok ok ok ok %k ok %k ok k ok % ok % ok % ok ok  k *

413
416
393
418
418
418
418
418
418
418

GRSRADVRHIAVMHAFNLVRKALLSD s

GRSRADVRHIAVMHAFNLVRKALLSD s

X non conserved
B similar
>507% conserved

308
311
308
308
312
312
312
312
312
312

388
390
370
388
392
392
392
392
392
392



